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CHAMPIONSHIP XIl VALIDA COPA NACIONAL
BMX 2022 - IBAGUE

IBAGUE
COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 49

Total Riders = 49

CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (13 Riders)

Bwmx EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 29/0¢t/2022 11:21:19

PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL | M-PTS M1 M 2 M3
Sharid Nicolle FAYAD

46 ATLANTICO MERCADO (JD) 1st 6 1st 2nd 3rd

(100 354 557 06)
Maria Camila RESTREPO

28 BOGOTA RESTREPO 2nd 11 3rd 6th 2nd
(100 110 955 68)

W6 ANTIOQUIA Isabela CARRANZA LOPEZ 3rd 11 5th 2nd 4th
(100 352 363 43)

Valentina MUNOZ

51 ANTIOQUIA VANEGAS (S23 D) 4th 5 2nd 1st 2nd
(100 352 399 79)

85 BELGIUM Robyn ?SMMERS 5th 10 3rd 4th 3rd

Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ

22 BOGOTA ROJAS (S23 D) 6th 12 5th 3rd 4th
(100 355 139 06)

127 ANTIOQUIA Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES DNF 4 2nd 1st 1st
(100 095 298 28)

Manuela MARTINEZ

16 ANTIOQUIA AGUDELO DNF 5 1st 3rd 1st

(100 352 275 52)
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URBANO

(100 354 771 26)

Laura Tatiana ORDONEZ

14

4th

5th

5th

32

QUINDIO

Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ
(100 354 897 55)

14

4th

5th

5th

109

BOGOTA

Luisa Fernanda MORENO

OLARTE (JD)
(100 354 850 08)

16

6th

4th

6th

79

QUINDIO

Maria Isabella ARBELAEZ

ROCHA (ID)
(100 354 898 56)

21

7th

7th

7th

100

ANTIOQUIA

Mariana PAJON LONDONO
(100 064 409 82)

##

CR:8

DNS

DNS

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (36 Riders)

PLATE

CLUB

NAME

FINAL

1/2

1/4

M-
PTS

70

ANTIOQUIA

Mateo CARMONA

GARCIA
(100 352 287 64)

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

80

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Camilo
RAMIREZ VALENCIA

(SUB23 V)
(100 352 293 70)

2nd

2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

21

BOGOTA

Santiago Angel
SUAREZ SUAREZ

(SUB23 V)
(100 352 420 03)

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

15

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Carlos DIAZ

SERNA
(100 095 305 35)

4th

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

27

BOGOTA

Yolmer Andres

MURILLO VALENCIA
(100 106 926 16)

5th

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

25

BOGOTA

Santiago LINARES

BERNAL (SUB23 V)
(100 352 533 19)

6th

4th

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

W7

ANTIOQUIA

Santiago SANTA

MORENO
(100 352 352 32)

7th

4th

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

11

ANTIOQUIA

Samuel ZAPATA

GIRALDO (SuB23 V)
(100 352 230 07)

8th

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

104

BOGOTA

Santiago BARRERO

HERNANDEZ (V)
(100 355 111 75)

5th

3rd

2nd

2nd

1st

103

BOGOTA

Juan David DURAN

MANZANO (JV)
(100 352 048 19)
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101

ANTIOQUIA

Mateo VERA

GUZMAN (1V)
(101 135 332 28)

6th

4th

11

3rd

5th

3rd

90

ANTIOQUIA

Santiago URRIBARI

ROLDAN (JV)
(100 352 264 41)

6th

4th

12

3rd

3rd

6th

10

ANTIOQUIA

Michael OCHOA

LOPEZ
(100 352 330 10)

7th

2nd

11

3rd

4th

4th

110

BOGOTA

Andres Felipe ARIZA

GAMA (IV)
(100 354 935 93)

7th

2nd

12

4th

4th

4th

68

VALLE DEL
CAUCA

Kevin CUERVO

ARENAS (SUB23 V)
(100 355 021 82)

8th

3rd

13

5th

4th

4th

99

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Miguel
JIMENEZ MARIN
(v)

(100 352 170 44)

8th

4th

12

5th

4th

3rd

31

NARINO

Jersy Alejandro
ANDRADE GUSTIN

(SuUB23 V)
(100 355 275 45)

DNF:5

1st

1st

1st

95

ANTIOQUIA

Samuel GALLEGO

SALDARRIAGA (V)
(100 527 724 28)

5th

3rd

3rd

3rd

26

BOGOTA

Marlon Daniel

MORENO AREVALO
(100 352 128 02)

5th

3rd

3rd

3rd

34

BOGOTA

Daniel Antonio
TORRES ALDANA

(SUB23 V)
(100 354 827 82)

5th

11

4th

3rd

4th

72

VALLE DEL
CAUCA

Juan Camilo IZAJAR

PARDO
(100 355 049 13)

13

4th

5th

4th

83

ANTIOQUIA

Mateo CATANO

ALVAREZ (JV)
(100 902 105 86)

14

5th

4th

5th

93

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Jose LOPEZ

PULGARIN (3V)
(100 352 279 56)

15

5th

5th

5th

125

RISARALDA

Santiago LONDONO

VALENCIA (JV)
(100 352 085 56)

15

4th

6th

5th

65

RISARALDA

Juan Manuel DUQUE

SALAZAR (SUB23 V)
(100 518 683 08)

16

5th

6th

5th

56

CALDAS

Jeronimo CORTES
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LOPEZ (JV)
(100 635 862 11)

37

VALLE DEL
CAUCA

Santiago VIVAS

AMAYA (JV)
(100 355 039 03)

18

7th

6th

5th

105

BOGOTA

Juan Manuel
CONTRERAS

ALTURO (1V)
(100 354 937 95)

18

7th

5th

6th

107

BOGOTA

Johan Sebastian
MARTIN FUENTES
V)

(100 352 091 62)

19

6th

7th

6th

84

CUNDINAMARCA

Mateo PINTO
BENAVIDES (1V)
(0)

20

8th

6th

6th

97

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Pablo LOPEZ

ALVAREZ (V)
(100 353 069 70)

20

7th

6th

DNF:7

50

BOYACA

Edilson Donaldo

BENITES GARCIA
(100 352 117 88)

20

6th

7th

7th

76

QUINDIO

Juan Antonio

GIRALDO NARANJO
(101 156 161 02)

20

6th

7th

7th

ANTIOQUIA

Emanuel ACEVEDO

RAMOS
(100 352 360 40)

21

7th

7th

7th

64

RISARALDA

Santiago RIVERA

HERRERA (JV)
(100 906 743 68)

22

6th

DNF:8

DNF:8

74

BOYACA

Victor David PINTO

ZAPATA (SUB23 V)
(100 903 771 06)

##

DNF:7

CR:9

DNS
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