End of Report



CHAMPIONSHIP XII VALIDA COPA NACIONAL BMX 2022 - IBAGUE

IBAGUE

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 29/Oct/2022 11:21:19

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 49

Total Riders = 49

CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (13 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
46	ATLANTICO	Sharid Nicolle FAYAD MERCADO (JD) (100 354 557 06)	1st	6	1st	2nd	3rd
28	BOGOTA	Maria Camila RESTREPO RESTREPO (100 110 955 68)	2nd	11	3rd	6th	2nd
W6	ANTIOQUIA	Isabela CARRANZA LOPEZ (100 352 363 43)	3rd	11	5th	2nd	4th
51	ANTIOQUIA	Valentina MUÑOZ VANEGAS (S23 D) (100 352 399 79)	4th	5	2nd	1st	2nd
85	BELGIUM	Robyn GOMMERS	5th	10	3rd	4th	3rd
22	BOGOTA	Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ ROJAS (S23 D) (100 355 139 06)	6th	12	5th	3rd	4th
127	ANTIOQUIA	Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES (100 095 298 28)	DNF	4	2nd	1st	1st
16	ANTIOQUIA	Manuela MARTINEZ AGUDELO (100 352 275 52)	DNF	5	1st	3rd	1st

29	CAUCA	Laura Tatiana ORDOÑEZ URBANO (100 354 771 26)	14	4th	5th	5th
32	QUINDIO	Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ (100 354 897 55)	14	4th	5th	5th
109	BOGOTA	Luisa Fernanda MORENO OLARTE (JD) (100 354 850 08)	16	6th	4th	6th
79	QUINDIO	Maria Isabella ARBELAEZ ROCHA (JD) (100 354 898 56)	21	7th	7th	7th
100	ANTIOQUIA	Mariana PAJON LONDOÑO (100 064 409 82)	##	CR:8	DNS	DNS

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (36 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	1/2	1/4	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
70	ANTIOQUIA	Mateo CARMONA GARCIA (100 352 287 64)	1st	1st	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
80	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Camilo RAMIREZ VALENCIA (SUB23 V) (100 352 293 70)	2nd	2nd	1st	5	2nd	2nd	1st
21	BOGOTA	Santiago Angel SUAREZ SUAREZ (SUB23 V) (100 352 420 03)	3rd	1st	1st	5	2nd	2nd	1st
15	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Carlos DIAZ SERNA (100 095 305 35)	4th	2nd	1st	4	1st	1st	2nd
27	BOGOTA	Yolmer Andres MURILLO VALENCIA (100 106 926 16)	5th	3rd	3rd	4	1st	1st	2nd
25	BOGOTA	Santiago LINARES BERNAL (SUB23 V) (100 352 533 19)	6th	4th	3rd	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
W7	ANTIOQUIA	Santiago SANTA MORENO (100 352 352 32)	7th	4th	2nd	4	1st	1st	2nd
11	ANTIOQUIA	Samuel ZAPATA GIRALDO (SUB23 V) (100 352 230 07)	8th	3rd	2nd	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
104	BOGOTA	Santiago BARRERO HERNANDEZ (JV) (100 355 111 75)		5th	3rd	5	2nd	2nd	1st
103	BOGOTA	Juan David DURAN MANZANO (JV) (100 352 048 19)		5th	4th	10	4th	3rd	3rd

29,	10/22, 11:2	l	. Bmx Event	wanager by	Lyndon.Do	wiling@big	pona.com			
	101	ANTIOQUIA	Mateo VERA GUZMAN (JV) (101 135 332 28)		6th	4th	11	3rd	5th	3rd
	90	ANTIOQUIA	Santiago URRIBARI ROLDAN (JV) (100 352 264 41)		6th	4th	12	3rd	3rd	6th
	10	ANTIOQUIA	Michael OCHOA LOPEZ (100 352 330 10)		7th	2nd	11	3rd	4th	4th
	110	BOGOTA	Andres Felipe ARIZA GAMA (JV) (100 354 935 93)		7th	2nd	12	4th	4th	4th
	68	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Kevin CUERVO ARENAS (SUB23 V) (100 355 021 82)		8th	3rd	13	5th	4th	4th
	99	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Miguel JIMENEZ MARIN (JV) (100 352 170 44)		8th	4th	12	5th	4th	3rd
	31	NARIÑO	Jersy Alejandro ANDRADE GUSTIN (SUB23 V) (100 355 275 45)		-	DNF:5	3	1st	1st	1st
	95	ANTIOQUIA	Samuel GALLEGO SALDARRIAGA (JV) (100 527 724 28)		-	5th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
	26	BOGOTA	Marlon Daniel MORENO AREVALO (100 352 128 02)		-	5th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
	34	BOGOTA	Daniel Antonio TORRES ALDANA (SUB23 V) (100 354 827 82)		-	5th	11	4th	3rd	4th
	72	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Juan Camilo IZAJAR PARDO (100 355 049 13)		-	-	13	4th	5th	4th
	83	ANTIOQUIA	Mateo CATAÑO ALVAREZ (JV) (100 902 105 86)		-	-	14	5th	4th	5th
	93	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Jose LOPEZ PULGARIN (JV) (100 352 279 56)		-	-	15	5th	5th	5th
	125	RISARALDA	Santiago LONDOÑO VALENCIA (JV) (100 352 085 56)		-	-	15	4th	6th	5th
	65	RISARALDA	Juan Manuel DUQUE SALAZAR (SUB23 V) (100 518 683 08)		-	-	16	5th	6th	5th
	56	CALDAS	Jeronimo CORTES		-	-	17	6th	5th	6th

29/10/22, 11:2	21	Bmx Event	Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com							
		LOPEZ (JV) (100 635 862 11)								
37	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Santiago VIVAS AMAYA (JV) (100 355 039 03)		-	-	18	7th	6th	5th	
105	BOGOTA	Juan Manuel CONTRERAS ALTURO (JV) (100 354 937 95)		-	-	18	7th	5th	6th	
107	BOGOTA	Johan Sebastian MARTIN FUENTES (JV) (100 352 091 62)		-	-	19	6th	7th	6th	
84	CUNDINAMARCA	Mateo PINTO BENAVIDES (JV)		-	-	20	8th	6th	6th	
97	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Pablo LOPEZ ALVAREZ (JV) (100 353 069 70)		-	-	20	7th	6th	DNF:7	
50	BOYACA	Edilson Donaldo BENITES GARCIA (100 352 117 88)		-	-	20	6th	7th	7th	
76	QUINDIO	Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO (101 156 161 02)		-	-	20	6th	7th	7th	
9	ANTIOQUIA	Emanuel ACEVEDO RAMOS (100 352 360 40)		-	-	21	7th	7th	7th	
64	RISARALDA	Santiago RIVERA HERRERA (JV) (100 906 743 68)		-	-	22	6th	DNF:8	DNF:8	
74	BOYACA	Victor David PINTO ZAPATA (SUB23 V) (100 903 771 06)		-	-	##	DNF:7	CR:9	DNS	

Top of Report